
09/09/2025 V
16/09/2025 Z
23/09/2025 V
30/09/2025 V
07/10/2025 V
14/10/2025 Z
21/10/2025 V
28/10/2025 V
04/11/2025 Z
11/11/2025 V
18/11/2025 V
25/11/2025 V
02/12/2025 Z
09/12/2025 V

06/01/2026 V  zoom
13/01/2026 V
20/01/2026 Z
27/01/2026 V
03/02/2026 Z
10/02/2026 V
17/02/2026 V
24/02/2026 V
03/03/2026 V
10/03/2026 Z
17/03/2026 V
24/03/2026 V
31/03/2026 Z
07/04/2026 V
14/04/2026 V
21/04/2026 V
28/04/2026 Z
05/05/2026 V
12/05/2026 V

TBA
LIONEL BLOODWORTH CREATIVE CHALLENGE
SOCIAL EVENING
AGM  

PDI COMPETITION
BIRDS OF THE FALKLANDS
50 PLATINUM IMAGES
WHAT IS A PORTRAIT?
PRINT COMPETITION
PDI COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION

COMPETITION

DAVID JORDAN
MARK REEVES

COMPETITION

COMPETITION
AUDREY WOOLLER
ANDY POLAKOWSKI
THOMAS PECK

COMPETITION
KEVIN PIGNEY
TILLMAN KLEINHANS

MEMBERS' EVENING
IN HOUSE

PRINT COMPETITION
PDI COMPETITION
MOTION CAPTURE
Pt-1. GAINING DISTINCTIONS.   Pt-2.  NORTHERN ROMANIA
LOOKING BACK
PDI COMPETITION

MARGARET & FRANK BARBER

PDI COMPETITION

PDI COMPETITION
80TH ANNIVERSARY SOCIAL EVENING

SIMPLY BLACK AND WHITE
ARCHITECTURE
PDI COMPETITION

MEMBERS' EVENING
IN HOUSE
COMPETITION

TONY NORTH

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Members - Sharon & Rob Prenton Jones and Tony Davies

PRINT COMPETITION
HOW I PROCESS NATURE IMAGES
50th RETROSPECTIVE
TBA
2 WAY BATTLE WITH BMMB

SPEAKER PROGRAMME 2025-26

ALISTAIR HOW
EUGENE THERON
ROBERT MILLIN

OPENING NIGHT
URBAN NIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY
WHISPERS IN THE SCREAM
CONFESSIONS OF A COMPETITION ADDICT

TOM LEE

COMETITION
COMPETITION
EDDIE HYDE

ABSTRACT PHOTOGRAPHY
INTROVERT'S GUIDE TO STREET PHOTOGRAPHY


