SPEAKER PROGRAMME 2025-26

OF DIRECT HOOF WITH E 2020 20			
09/09/2025	V		OPENING NIGHT
16/09/2025		ALISTAIR HOW	URBAN NIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY
23/09/2025	V	EUGENE THERON	WHISPERS IN THE SCREAM
30/09/2025	V	ROBERT MILLIN	CONFESSIONS OF A COMPETITION ADDICT
07/10/2025	V	TOM LEE	INTROVERT'S GUIDE TO STREET PHOTOGRAPHY
14/10/2025	Z	TONY NORTH	ABSTRACT PHOTOGRAPHY
21/10/2025	V	COMETITION	PRINT COMPETITION
28/10/2025	V	COMPETITION	PDI COMPETITION
04/11/2025	Z	EDDIE HYDE	MOTION CAPTURE
11/11/2025	V	Members - Sharon & Rob Prenton Jones and Tony Davies	Pt-1. GAINING DISTINCTIONS. Pt-2. NORTHERN ROMANIA
18/11/2025	V	MARGARET & FRANK BARBER	LOOKING BACK
25/11/2025	V	COMPETITION	PDI COMPETITION
02/12/2025	Z	COMPETITION	PDI COMPETITION
09/12/2025	V		80TH ANNIVERSARY SOCIAL EVENING
CHRISTMAS BREAK			
06/01/2026	V zoom	DAVID JORDAN	SIMPLY BLACK AND WHITE
13/01/2026	V	MARK REEVES	ARCHITECTURE
20/01/2026	Z	COMPETITION	PDI COMPETITION
27/01/2026	V	COMPETITION	PRINT COMPETITION
03/02/2026	Z	KEVIN PIGNEY	HOW I PROCESS NATURE IMAGES
10/02/2026	V	TILLMAN KLEINHANS	50th RETROSPECTIVE
17/02/2026	V	MEMBERS' EVENING	ТВА
24/02/2026	V	IN HOUSE	2 WAY BATTLE WITH BMMB
03/03/2026	V	COMPETITION	PDI COMPETITION
10/03/2026	Z	COMPETITION	PDI COMPETITION
17/03/2026	V	AUDREY WOOLLER	BIRDS OF THE FALKLANDS
24/03/2026	V	ANDY POLAKOWSKI	50 PLATINUM IMAGES
31/03/2026	Z	THOMAS PECK	WHAT IS A PORTRAIT?
07/04/2026	V	COMPETITION	PRINT COMPETITION
14/04/2026	V	COMPETITION	PDI COMPETITION
21/04/2026	V	MEMBERS' EVENING	ТВА
28/04/2026	Z	IN HOUSE	LIONEL BLOODWORTH CREATIVE CHALLENGE
05/05/2026	V		SOCIAL EVENING
12/05/2026	V		AGM